Tooling Intelligence

Customer
Device ID
Accessories
#.
SupplyLink serial
Drawer 1
Drawer 2
Drawer 3
Drawer 4
Drawer 5
Drawer 6
Drawer 7

Drawer 8

BUILD SHEET

Ryona Engineering Supplies

Drawer Model

100mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
100mm
100mm
1050

Site
Key Number

Locations

16
16
16

EMPTY
EMPTY
72

*574083=

JJ Churchill

Serials

586738
586767
586747
507013
507012
507034



