



BUILD SHEET

Customer	Ryona Engineering Supplies	Site	JJ Churchill
Device ID		Key Number	
Accessories			
#.	Drawer Model	Locations	Serials
SupplyLink serial			
Drawer 1	100mm	16	586738
Drawer 2	150mm	16	586767
Drawer 3	150mm	16	586747
Drawer 4	150mm	8	507013
Drawer 5	150mm	8	507012
Drawer 6	150mm	8	507034
Drawer 7	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 8	100mm	EMPTY	
	1050	72	